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MEBEFE AR SPECTFICATIONS

HEINETR RIRME TEE By
RIS 808, 830, 850 or customized nm
T s B BBl +10 nm
imO KR TERT 3imME, (Port 1—2,2—3)

HENIRFE (Type) Max. 1.2 dB
AAIRFE (@23°C) Max. 1.5 dB
I#EFREE (Type) 23 dB
fREE (@23°C) Min. 20 dB
{RIRAERHRAE Max. 0.15 dB
BRI Min. 35 dB
[ElEHRAE Min. 35 dB
TREINER Min. 500mW.1.3.5 or customized mW
RI{ERE A 5 N
SR Max. 50/125, 62.5/125, Multi-mode Fiber

RERE -5 to +50 °C
BT -20 to +85 °C

& ¢ WEERANHE, WERRISKEEE, NNEE FRHAMETD.
* LAEAREELSH, SnESEURAEIEM 0.5dB

IT 12 B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

MMCIR-A-3-B-C-D-E

A= 850=850nm; 830=830nm;SS=Specify

B=>¢eny M5=50/125 MM fiber; M6=62.5/125MM fiber

C=egx8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fl 358 FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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